%Fﬁr W,éms
/Aﬁ: FINALE HOMME - ARBALETE MATCH 10 M - MONTLUCON 2023 k(o//k

Country Shooter EL Series 15 16 Result
AT SAINTE SAVINE .
1 CHAMPAGNE BAUDOUIN Brian 1| 100 10| 10f10|10]10|10|10|10]10|10|10|(10|10]10| 10| 10| 160
TS BRIVADOIS .
2 AUVERGNE PASCAL Mathis 3 96 91101 9|10 9] 9]10]10]| 10

SOURIRE DE CLICY ]
4 ILE DE FRANCE HATTERER Stéphane 8 97 |10]10]10]10]120]l10] 9| 9] 9

BISCHOFFSHEIM

5 ALSACE GENG Bertrand 7| 95 [ 9|9 [10f10f9[10[10]09[10

6 | Vo ome | DEBENNE Thomas 4] 96 [10| 9f10] 9|9 |10]10[10]10
JSPVO SECTION

7 PICHARD Clément 6| 94 [8|10f[10[9|[9f[9o[10]09]10

TIR CHAMPAGNE

TMN HAUBOURDIN

8 NORD PAS DE CALAIS DHALLUIN Michaél 5 93 |10l 9|10l 9| 9| 9] 8]10]10
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

BAUDOUIN Brian
DUTENDAS Dimitri
PASCAL Mathis
DEBENNE Thomas
DHALLUIN Michaél
PICHARD Clément
GENG Bertrand
HATTERER Stéphane
MEIGNAN Romain
MATHIS Rémi
BASTIN Florian
BURTEL Gautier
NAAS Raphaél
GENG Christophe

TABOURET Sébastien

Association / Ligue

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

100,0

97,0

97,0

99,0

98,0

96,0

97,0

97,0

96,0

97,0

94,0

96,0

95,0

97,0

93,0

Séries
100,0 98,0
99,0 100,0
100,0 98,0
96,0 98,0
97,0 98,0
98,0 98,0
97,0 99,0
99,0 94,0
98,0 98,0
96,0 96,0
930 98,0
94,0 96,0
94,0 97,0
96,0 95,0
94,0 98,0

99,0

99,0

99,0

100,0

99,0

98,0

97,0

98,0

96,0

97,0

99,0

98,0

97,0

95,0

97,0

Total
397,0

395,0

394,0

393,0

392,0

390,0

390,0

388,0

388,0

386,0

384,0

384,0

383,0

383,0

382,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CHE

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

SCHUELLER Pascal

SAZIO Christophe

VASSEUR Benoit

PAGOT Jérome

DAHURON Julien

POINT Wilfried

MULLER Florian

MARTI Roland

MESSIASSE Julien

BERTHO-BOISHUE Jules

DAMLENCOURT Christian

LEYDIER Mickail

BAILLY Nathan

PINEDA Sébastien

LE GOUEFF Philippe

Association / Ligue

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

95,0

92,0

95,0

95,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

90,0

93,0

92,0

97,0

Séries
97,0 93,0
950 96,0
94,0 94,0
950 93,0
97,0 97,0
92,0 97,0
92,0 96,0
92,0 950
97,0 96,0
94,0 95,0
930 96,0
950 94,0
93,0 94,0
94,0 96,0
91,0 94,0

95,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

93,0

94,0

94,0

90,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

93,0

Total
380,0

379,0

378,0

378,0

378,0

378,0

377,0

376,0

376,0

375,0

375,0

375,0

375,0

375,0

375,0
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

MULTNER Franck

LE GOAS Yann

CHUPIN Mikaél

DOS SANTOS Sébastien

MABBOUDI Eric

ALLARD Eric

CARPENTIER Didier

GALLOT Julien

MERCHADIER Loic

JARDE Carol

BEDOS Luc

AMARDHEIL Eric

DAYEZ Dominique

DELEVALLEZ Loic

LERQY Pierre

Association / Ligue

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX
PICARDIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

94,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

95,0

94,0

88,0

90,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

94,0

Séries
950 96,0
950 95,0
92,0 93,0
91,0 96,0
950 90,0
96,0 88,0
92,0 100,0
90,0 94,0
92,0 92,0
91,0 94,0
920 91,0
90,0 94,0
94,0 94,0
90,0 91,0
90,0 88,0

90,0

92,0

95,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

95,0

Total
375,0

374,0

373,0

372,0

371,0

370,0

370,0

369,0

369,0

368,0

368,0

367,0

367,0

366,0

366,0
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

RODDE Jéréme
CHARBONNIER Marc
DHAISNE Joél
PAUCHARD Eric
MARCHAL Sébastien
DEPORTE Eric

DOAT Rémi

BUREAU Jean-Baptiste
FERRAND Vincent
CHARMES Sébastien
CORNU Sébastien
MESNIL Amaury
DIEBOLT Michel
IGERSHEIM Jean

MATHIEU Florent

Association / Ligue

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TH.R.H.
NORMANDIE

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

C.T. DE L'OUEST
LYONNAIS

AS.TAC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.AV.S.TS.
LORRAINE

95,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

98,0

90,0

87,0

Séries
92,0 90,0
90,0 88,0
89,0 94,0
92,0 91,0
90,0 91,0
90,0 88,0
90,0 92,0
94,0 84,0
90,0 91,0
93,0 91,0
89,0 92,0
92,0 89,0
92,0 89,0
94,0 89,0
91,0 87,0

Total
93,0 366,0
93,0 366,0
89,0 366,0
93,0 365,0
92,0 365,0
92,0 364,0
88,0 361,0
85,0 361,0
89,0 360,0
88,0 359,0
87,0 359,0
85,0 359,0
92,0 358,0
93,0 357,0
93,0 357,0
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Place
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Nom / Prénom

MULLER Philippe
PRADELS Sébastien
VASSEUR Matthieu
LE NABOUR Yann
MALVOISIN Maxime
GAGNADOUX Patrick
PILTE Philippe
MARTIN Sébastien
DUTREY Nicolas

LE DIOURON Cédric
OBRECHT Vincent
BECKER Laurent
FRANGEUL Killian

CHAIGNEAU Mathieu

Association / Ligue

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN
ALSACE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

-- Fin --

88,0

90,0

79,0

83,0

86,0

87,0

86,0

79,0

83,0

88,0

74,0

Séries
86,0 93,0
90,0 88,0
88,0 93,0
89,0 92,0
92,0 86,0
90,0 85,0
850 87,0
84,0 91,0
80,0 91,0
82,0 81,0
750 82,0
87,0 80,0

0 0
0 0

90,0

87,0

93,0

89,0

85,0

86,0

84,0

87,0

83,0

82,0

26,0

Total
357,0

355,0

353,0

353,0

349,0

348,0

342,0

341,0

335,0

334,0

313,0

280,0

81,0
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Place

Association / Ligue

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

Nom / Prénom
BASTIN Florian
DUTENDAS Dimitri
PASCAL Mathis

MABBOUDI Eric
MATHIS Rémi
SCHUELLER Pascal

BERTHO-BOISHUE Jules
GALLOT Julien
MEIGNAN Romain

DAHURON Julien
DEBENNE Thomas
MESNIL Amaury

GENG Bertrand
GENG Christophe
IGERSHEIM Jean

CARPENTIER Didier
DELEVALLEZ Loic
MARTI Roland

MARCHAL Sébastien
MULLER Florian
MULLER Philippe

CHARBONNIER Marc

FERRAND Vincent
RODDE Jéréme

-- Fin --

94,0
97,0
97,0

95,0
97,0
95,0

90,0
90,0
96,0

91,0
99,0
93,0

97,0
97,0
81,0

88,0
88,0
95,0

92,0
95,0
88,0

95,0
90,0
91,0

Séries
93,0 98,0
99,0 100,0
100,0 98,0
95,0 90,0
96,0 96,0
97,0 93,0
940 95,0
90,0 94,0
98,0 98,0
97,0 97,0
96,0 98,0
92,0 89,0
97,0 99,0
96,0 95,0
94,0 89,0
92,0 100,0
90,0 91,0
92,0 95,0
90,0 91,0
92,0 96,0
86,0 93,0
90,0 88,0
90,0 91,0
92,0 90,0

Ind. Total
99,0 384,0 384,0 1173,0
99,0 395,0 395,0
99,0 394,0 394,0
91,0 371,0 371,0 1137,0
97,0 386,0 386,0
95,0 380,0 380,0
96,0 375,0 375,0 1132,0
95,0 369,0 369,0
96,0 388,0 388,0
93,0 378,0 378,0 1130,0
100,0 393,0 393,0
85,0 359,0 359,0
97,0 390,0 390,0 1130,0
95,0 383,0 383,0
93,0 357,0 357,0
90,0 370,0 370,0 1112,0
97,0 366,0 366,0
94,0 376,0 376,0
92,0 365,0 365,0 1099,0
94,0 377,0 377,0
90,0 357,0 357,0
93,0 366,0 366,0 1092,0
89,0 360,0 360,0
93,0 366,0 366,0



